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RESULTS

SNATCH Men 105 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

114 SAMORAJ JAROSLAW POL 102,20 167,0 172,0 175,0 175,016061994 281
12 KOVAC MATEJ SVK 103,95 165,0 170,0 170,0 170,001061992 252
4 DZAGOEV SOSLAN RUS 95,70 160,0 166,0 166,0 166,016051993 233

111 VASYLEVSKYI ROMAN UKR 103,90 158,0 164,0 164,0 164,011051993 224
50 HOIM SEBASTIAN POL 99,35 163,0 167,0 167,0 163,002121994 215
24 FORSTER PHILIPP AUT 104,45 145,0 145,0 152,0 145,014021994 206
55 RORSTADBOTNEN SINDRE NOR 103,40 136,0 141,0 143,0 141,021111992 197
20 HEIKKINEN JANI FIN 97,75 133,0 136,0 141,0 136,027071994 188
17 JANULIS MINDAUGAS LTU 94,10 130,0 135,0 135,0 130,021041994 179
91 KEARTLAND SIMON IRL 103,60 125,0 125,0 130,0 130,024041993 1610

CLEAN & JERK Men 105 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

12 KOVAC MATEJ SVK 103,95 198,0 206,0 216,0 216,001061992 281
114 SAMORAJ JAROSLAW POL 102,20 205,0 210,0 216,0 210,016061994 252

4 DZAGOEV SOSLAN RUS 95,70 190,0 194,0 200,0 194,016051993 233
24 FORSTER PHILIPP AUT 104,45 180,0 188,0 194,0 194,014021994 224

111 VASYLEVSKYI ROMAN UKR 103,90 180,0 187,0 193,0 193,011051993 215
55 RORSTADBOTNEN SINDRE NOR 103,40 176,0 184,0 187,0 187,021111992 206
20 HEIKKINEN JANI FIN 97,75 162,0 168,0 170,0 162,027071994 197
17 JANULIS MINDAUGAS LTU 94,10 155,0 155,0 155,0 155,021041994 188
91 KEARTLAND SIMON IRL 103,60 148,0 153,0 153,0 148,024041993 179
50 HOIM SEBASTIAN POL 99,35 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,002121994 0

TOTAL Men 105 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

12 KOVAC MATEJ SVK 103,95 170,0 216,0 386,001061992 281 423,4
114 SAMORAJ JAROSLAW POL 102,20 175,0 210,0 385,016061994 252 424,9

4 DZAGOEV SOSLAN RUS 95,70 166,0 194,0 360,016051993 233 407,6
111 VASYLEVSKYI ROMAN UKR 103,90 164,0 193,0 357,011051993 224 391,6
24 FORSTER PHILIPP AUT 104,45 145,0 194,0 339,014021994 215 371,2
55 RORSTADBOTNEN SINDRE NOR 103,40 141,0 187,0 328,021111992 206 360,4
20 HEIKKINEN JANI FIN 97,75 136,0 162,0 298,027071994 197 334,5
17 JANULIS MINDAUGAS LTU 94,10 130,0 155,0 285,021041994 188 325,0
91 KEARTLAND SIMON IRL 103,60 130,0 148,0 278,024041993 179 305,3
50 HOIM SEBASTIAN POL 99,35 163,0 0,0 0,002121994 00,0
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